
113 ANDRADE, AUGUSTO BRA
114 ELISEO, CAIO BRA

18-May - 15:30h T . 0  
1 102 SERRA, SANTIAGO ARG . 0  

104 VIVAS, MATIAS ARG . 0  
18-May - 14:30h T 1 . 0  

121 PEREA, MARIANO CHI
2 122 VILLEGAS, FRANCISCO CHI

18-May - 17:00h T . 0  
. 0  

133 GONZALEZ, JUAN ECU
135 ORROLA, SEBASTIAN ECU

. 0  
18-May - 15:30h T . 0  

142 FLORENTIN, ESTEBAN PAR
147 RUIZ, JULIO PAR

19-May - 18:00h T . 0  
. 0  

109 GARDEAZABAL, LEANDRO BOL
110 TAPIA, HERLAN BOL

18-May - 15:30h T . 0  
. 0  

143 GODOY, ANDRES PAR
148 YOSHIYAKI, EDUARDO PAR

. 0  
18-May - 17:00h T . 0  

165 ALONZO, VALENTIN URU
166 DE LEON, MATIAS URU

. 0  
18-May - 15:30h T . 0  

158 NARVAEZ, MIGUEL PER
160 VERA, GONZALO PER

CAMPEONES:
. 0  
. 0  

134 IBARRA, HENRY ECU
136 ROBAYO, JOSHUA ECU

18-May - 15:30h T . 0  
. 0  

145 GUILLEN, JOAQUIN PAR
146 MOLINAS, DANIEL PAR

18-May - 17:00h T . 0  
. 0  

167 LORENZI, VALENTINO URU
168 MOTTA, SANTIAGO URU

. 0  
18-May - 15:30h T . 0  

119 ALVARADO, FELIPE CHI
120 FLORES, GABRIEL CHI

. 0  
19-May - 18:00h T . 0  

127 BEDOYA, SEBASTIAN COL
128 OTALVARO, EMANUEL COL

18-May - 15:30h T . 0  
. 0  

141 BAEZ, JOSIAS PAR
144 GUILLEN, ENRIQUE PAR

. 0  
18-May - 17:00h T . 0  

157 MORENO, JUAN CARLOS PER
159 PERALES, JOSE ANTONIO PER

. 0  
18-May - 15:30h T . 0  

101 BASSO, VALENTIN ARG
103 VIDELA, IGNACIO ARG

DOBLES MASCULINO SUB 11

19-May - 18:45h T 
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330 ARELLANO, ANGELICA ECU
331 BORJA, MARIA JOSE ECU

330 ARELLANO, ANGELICA ECU
331 BORJA, MARIA JOSE ECU

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

18-May - 15:00h T . 0  
. 0  

345 COLFER, ALESSIA PER
346 COLQUE, NOELIA JAZMIN PER

. 0  
18-May - 14:00h T 2 . 0  

309 FIORE, BEATRIZ BRA
311 SHIRAY, KARINA BRA

18-May - 16:30h T . 0  
. 0  

301 BENITEZ, ABRIL ARG
304 SANCHI, CANDELA ARG

18-May - 14:00h T 3 . 0  
. 0  

324 PISCO, ANNY COL
326 RIOS, ISABELLA COL

. 0  
18-May - 15:00h T . 0  

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

316 MONTECINO, MARTINA CHI
317 RIOS, MARTINA CHI

316 MONTECINO, MARTINA CHI
317 RIOS, MARTINA CHI

CAMPEONES:
. 0  
. 0  

325 RESTREPO, MARIANA COL
327 RUIZ, MARIANA COL

325 RESTREPO, MARIANA COL
327 RUIZ, MARIANA COL

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

18-May - 15:00h T . 0  
. 0  

302 MORAN, SABRINA ARG
303 PERES, GIULIANA ARG

. 0  
18-May - 14:00h T 4 . 0  

318 RIQUELME, FRANCISKA CHI
319 ROJAS, SOPHIA CHI

. 0  
18-May - 16:30h T . 0  

339 ESCOBAR, GIULIANA PAR
340 VALDES, PAULA PAR

18-May - 14:00h T 1 . 0  
. 0  

332 MENENDEZ, MAYBELLINE ECU
333 OLAYA, FIORELLA ECU

. 0  
18-May - 15:00h T . 0  

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

347 LAZON, VALENTINA PER
348 MENDOZA, KARLA PER

347 LAZON, VALENTINA PER
348 MENDOZA, KARLA PER

DOBLES FEMENINO SUB 11

19-May - 18:45h T 
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161 MENDOZA, EDUARDO PER
164 ZEBALLOS, RENZO PER

18-May - 16:00h T .   
.   

123 ALFARO, BENJAMIN CHI
126 SOTO, FELIPE CHI

18-May - 17:00h T .   
116 MARCHIORI, GUILHERME BRA .   
117 KAMOTO, CEZAR BRA

18-May - 14:30h T 2 .   
153 LOPEZ, FRANCO PAR .   
155 SOSA, GIANCARLO PAR .   

18-May - 16:00h T .   

129 AGUIRRE, MIGUEL COL
130 OTALVARO, FEDERICO COL

19-May - 18:00h T .   
.   

169 AMBROSONI, MATIAS URU
171 DE MATTOS, ESTEBAN URU

18-May - 16:00h T .   
.   

139 PONCE, PAUL ECU
140 VASQUEZ, JOSEPH ECU

.   
18-May - 17:00h T .   

151 CAÑETE, ANIBAL PAR
152 FLORENTIN, ELIAS PAR

.   
18-May - 16:00h T .   

107 CARPIO, FRANCISCO ARG
108 LEMOS, ULISES ARG

CAMPEONES:
.   
.   

137 CEDENO, JEREMY ECU
138 PIGUAVE, DIEGO ECU

18-May - 16:00h T .   
.   

111 FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO BOL
112 TORRES, FABRICIO BOL

18-May - 17:00h T .   
170 MAICHE, GUILLERMO URU .   
172 SANCHEZ, DIEGO URU

18-May - 14:30h T 3 .   
105 ALFARO, CARLOS ARG .   
106 CALLABA, NICOLAS ARG .   

18-May - 16:00h T .   

150 BERTOLO, AXEL PAR
154 SAAVEDRA, FEDERICO PAR

.   
19-May - 18:00h T .   

124 ALVARADO, MATIAS CHI
125 MIRANDA, JHOSTYN CHI

18-May - 16:00h T .   
131 SALAZAR, JERONIMO COL .   
132 YEPES, EMANUEL COL .   

18-May - 14:30h T 4 .   
149 AYALA, NICOLAS PAR
156 YAMAMOTO, SHOGO PAR .   

18-May - 17:00h T .   

162 PUICAN, ROBERT PER
163 VIGO, RODRIGO PER

.   
18-May - 16:00h T .   

115 IIZUKA, LEONARDO BRA
118 UIEDA, THIAGO BRA

DOBLES MASCULINO SUB 13

19-May - 18:45h T 
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313 KANASHIRO, BEATRIZ BRA
315 TAKAHASHI, GIULIA BRA

313 KANASHIRO, BEATRIZ BRA
315 TAKAHASHI, GIULIA BRA

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

18-May - 15:00h T . 0  
. 0  

350 MENA, PAMELA PER
351 SOLAR, ISABEL PER

. 0  
18-May - 14:00h T 5 . 0  

334 BARROS, KIMBERLY ECU
335 CALDERON, KAROL ECU

18-May - 16:30h T . 0  
. 0  

321 PEREZ, SOFIA CHI
323 VALENZUELA, MARIA CHI

18-May - 14:00h T 6 . 0  
. 0  

341 CHENU, MAYRA PAR
343 GODOY, AMIRA PAR

. 0  
18-May - 15:00h T . 0  

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

305 MARIÑO, NAOMI ARG
307 OKUYAMA, ABRIL ARG

305 MARIÑO, NAOMI ARG
307 OKUYAMA, ABRIL ARG

CAMPEONES:
. 0  
. 0  

320 ARANEDA, FERNANDA CHI
322 REYES, MACARENA CHI

18-May - 14:00h T 7 . 0  
. 0  

312 FERREIRA, KATHERINE BRA
314 SILVA, LAIRA BRA

18-May - 15:00h T . 0  
. 0  

336 MACIAS, GENESIS ECU
337 MUNOS, JENNIFER ECU

. 0  
18-May - 14:00h T 8 . 0  

328 ISAZA, ANA COL
329 LOZADA, JULIANA COL

. 0  
18-May - 16:30h T . 0  

342 CUENCA, REBECA PAR
344 MENCIA, CRISTINA PAR

18-May - 14:00h T 9 . 0  
. 0  

306 MENDEZ, MAITENA ARG
308 PEREYRA, MANUELA ARG

. 0  
18-May - 15:00h T . 0  

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

349LATORRE, MARIAGRAZIAPER
352 YENOBI, ANA PAULA PER

349 LATORRE, MARIAGRAZIA PER
352 YENOBI, ANA PAULA PER

DOBLES FEMENINO SUB 13

19-May - 18:45h T 
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1 113 ANDRADE, AUGUSTO BRA
311 SHIRAY, KARINA BRA

113 ANDRADE, AUGUSTO BRA
X BYE 0 311 SHIRAY, KARINA BRA

2 X BYE 0
18-May - 19:00h T .   

3 121 PEREA, MARIANO CHI .   
318 RIQUELME, FRANCISKA CHI .   

18-May - 18:00h T 2 .   
133 GONZALEZ, JUAN ECU

4 333 OLAYA, FIORELLA ECU
18-May - 20:30h T .   

5 103 VIDELA, IGNACIO ARG .   
301 BENITEZ, ABRIL ARG

18-May - 18:00h T 3 .   
127 BEDOYA, SEBASTIAN COL .   

6 326 RIOS, ISABELLA COL .   
18-May - 19:00h T .   

7 159 PERALES, JOSE ANTONIO PER
347 LAZON, VALENTINA PER .   

18-May - 18:00h T 4 .   
144 GUILLEN, ENRIQUE PAR

8 341 CHENU, MAYRA PAR
19-May - 19:45h T .   

9 142 FLORENTIN, ESTEBAN PAR .   
339 ESCOBAR, GIULIANA PAR

142 FLORENTIN, ESTEBAN PAR
X BYE 0 339 ESCOBAR, GIULIANA PAR

10 X BYE 0
18-May - 19:00h T .   

11 X BYE 0 .   
X BYE 0 122 VILLEGAS, FRANCISCO CHI

319 ROJAS, SOPHIA CHI
122 VILLEGAS, FRANCISCO CHI

12 319 ROJAS, SOPHIA CHI .   
18-May - 20:30h T .   

13 158 NARVAEZ, MIGUEL PER
346 COLQUE, NOELIA JAZMIN PER

.   
102 SERRA, SANTIAGO ARG .   

14 302 MORAN, SABRINA ARG .   
18-May - 19:00h T .   

15 X BYE 0
X BYE 0 134 IBARRA, HENRY ECU

330 ARELLANO, ANGELICA ECU
134 IBARRA, HENRY ECU

16 330 ARELLANO, ANGELICA ECU CAMPEONES:
.   

17 160 VERA, GONZALO PER .   
348 MENDOZA, KARLA PER

160 VERA, GONZALO PER
X BYE 0 348 MENDOZA, KARLA PER

18 X BYE 0
18-May - 19:00h T .   

19 119 ALVARADO, FELIPE CHI .   
316 MONTECINO, MARTINA CHI .   

18-May - 18:00h T 6 .   
135 ORROLA, SEBASTIAN ECU

20 332MENENDEZ, MAYBELLINE ECU
18-May - 20:30h T .   

21 104 VIVAS, MATIAS ARG .   
303 PERES, GIULIANA ARG

104 VIVAS, MATIAS ARG
X BYE 0 303 PERES, GIULIANA ARG

22 X BYE 0 .   
18-May - 19:00h T .   

23 X BYE 0
X BYE 0 128 OTALVARO, EMANUEL COL

327 RUIZ, MARIANA COL
128 OTALVARO, EMANUEL COL

24 327 RUIZ, MARIANA COL .   
19-May - 19:45h T .   

25 120 FLORES, GABRIEL CHI
317 RIOS, MARTINA CHI

120 FLORES, GABRIEL CHI
X BYE 0 317 RIOS, MARTINA CHI

26 X BYE 0
18-May - 19:00h T .   

27 147 RUIZ, JULIO PAR .   
340 VALDES, PAULA PAR .   

18-May - 18:00h T 7 .   
136 ROBAYO, JOSHUA ECU

28 331 BORJA, MARIA JOSE ECU .   
18-May - 20:30h T .   

29 157 MORENO, JUAN CARLOS PER
345 COLFER, ALESSIA PER

18-May - 18:00h T 1 .   
114 ELISEO, CAIO BRA .   

30 310 SARDA, MAHAYLA BRA .   
18-May - 19:00h T .   

31 X BYE 0
X BYE 0 101 BASSO, VALENTIN ARG

304 SANCHI, CANDELA ARG
101 BASSO, VALENTIN ARG

32 304 SANCHI, CANDELA ARG

DOBLES MIXTO SUB 11

19-May - 20:30h T 
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1 161 MENDOZA, EDUARDO PER
351 SOLAR, ISABEL PER

161 MENDOZA, EDUARDO PER
X BYE 0 351 SOLAR, ISABEL PER

2 X BYE 0
18-May - 19:30h T .   

3 117 KAMOTO, CEZAR BRA .   
314 SILVA, LAIRA BRA .   

18-May - 18:30h T 2 .   
138 PIGUAVE, DIEGO ECU

4 335 CALDERON, KAROL ECU
18-May - 20:30h T .   

5 123 ALFARO, BENJAMIN CHI .   
321 PEREZ, SOFIA CHI

18-May - 18:30h T 3 .   
105 ALFARO, CARLOS ARG .   

6 306 MENDEZ, MAITENA ARG .   
18-May - 19:30h T .   

7 X BYE 0
X BYE 0 150 BERTOLO, AXEL PAR

342 CUENCA, REBECA PAR
150 BERTOLO, AXEL PAR

8 342 CUENCA, REBECA PAR
19-May - 19:45h T .   

9 162 PUICAN, ROBERT PER .   
349 LATORRE, MARIAGRAZIA PER

18-May - 18:30h T 4 .   
106 CALLABA, NICOLAS ARG .   

10 308 PEREYRA, MANUELA ARG
18-May - 19:30h T .   

11 132 YEPES, EMANUEL COL .   
328 ISAZA, ANA COL .   

18-May - 18:30h T 5 .   
116MARCHIORI, GUILHERME BRA

12 312 FERREIRA, KATHERINE BRA .   
18-May - 20:30h T .   

13 149 AYALA, NICOLAS PAR
341 CHENU, MAYRA PAR

18-May - 18:30h T 6 .   
126 SOTO, FELIPE CHI .   

14 323 VALENZUELA, MARIA CHI .   
18-May - 19:30h T .   

15 X BYE 0
X BYE 0 137 CEDENO, JEREMY ECU

334 BARROS, KIMBERLY ECU
137 CEDENO, JEREMY ECU

16 334 BARROS, KIMBERLY ECU CAMPEONES:
.   

17 107 CARPIO, FRANCISCO ARG .   
307 OKUYAMA, ABRIL ARG

107 CARPIO, FRANCISCO ARG
X BYE 0 307 OKUYAMA, ABRIL ARG

18 X BYE 0
18-May - 19:30h T .   

19 154 SAAVEDRA, FEDERICO PAR .   
344 MENCIA, CRISTINA PAR .   

18-May - 18:30h T 7 .   
118 UIEDA, THIAGO BRA

20 313 KANASHIRO, BEATRIZ BRA
18-May - 20:30h T .   

21 139 PONCE, PAUL ECU .   
337 MUNOS, JENNIFER ECU

18-May - 18:30h T 8 .   
124 ALVARADO, MATIAS CHI .   

22 322 REYES, MACARENA CHI .   
18-May - 19:30h T .   

23 X BYE 0
X BYE 0 129 AGUIRRE, MIGUEL COL

329 LOZADA, JULIANA COL
129 AGUIRRE, MIGUEL COL

24 329 LOZADA, JULIANA COL .   
19-May - 19:45h T .   

25 125 MIRANDA, JHOSTYN CHI
320 ARANEDA, FERNANDA CHI

18-May - 18:30h T 9 .   
108 LEMOS, ULISES ARG .   

26 305 MARIÑO, NAOMI ARG
18-May - 19:30h T .   

27 163 VIGO, RODRIGO PER .   
350 MENA, PAMELA PER .   

18-May - 18:30h T 1 .   
140 VASQUEZ, JOSEPH ECU

28 336 MACIAS, GENESIS ECU .   
18-May - 20:30h T .   

29 156 YAMAMOTO, SHOGO PAR
343 GODOY, AMIRA PAR

18-May - 18:30h T 10 .   
164 ZEBALLOS, RENZO PER .   

30 352 YENOBI, ANA PAULA PER .   
18-May - 19:30h T .   

31 X BYE 0
X BYE 0 115 IIZUKA, LEONARDO BRA

315 TAKAHASHI, GIULIA BRA
115 IIZUKA, LEONARDO BRA

32 315 TAKAHASHI, GIULIA BRA

DOBLES MIXTO SUB 13

19-May - 20:30h T 
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